80% FED 80% FED 80% FED
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 20% STATE 20% STATE 20%STATE
(STP) (STP) (NHPP)
COOK CO. COOK CO COOK CO.
ROADWAY TR. SIGNALS ROADWAY
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
0005 0021 0005

PLOT SCALE = 0.16666633'fin. CHECKED - REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLOT DATE = 12/11/2024 DATE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
80% FED 80% FED 80% FED 80% FED 80% FED
20% STATE 20% STATE 20% STATE 20% STATE 20% STATE
(NHPP) (STP) (STP) (NHPP) (NHPP)
COOK CO DUPAGE CO DUPAGE CO DUPAGE CO DUPAGE CO
TR. SIGNALS ROADWAY TR. SIGNALS ROADWAY TR. SIGNALS
0021 0005 0021 0005 0021
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
3
1
62
180
1
2.5
49
5
3
387 4
148 40
1179 100
17 7
4.32 0.12
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
IL 19 (EAST OF WISE RD. TO ROSELLE RD.)
SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
100% STATE
COOK CO.
ROADWAY
0005
URBAN
240
F.A.U. I
RTE.
1321 I
100% STATE
DUPAGE CO.
ROADWAY
0005
URBAN
270
SECTION
FAU 1321 22 RS
I COUNTY I TOTAL I SHEET
SHEETS NO.
I COOK & DUPAG� 15 I
I CONTRACT NO. 62R58
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
89502350 REMOVE AND REINSTALL ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT FOOT 31 31
X0325896 WEED CONTROL TOTAL VEGATATION GALLON  2.5 2.0 0.5
12.5 1
X2503112 MOWING (SPECIAL) SQYD 1250 500 250 500
4
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/18/2025
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
PROJECT ENDS
STA. 176+95
175+00 180+00174 176 177 178 179 181 182
R